ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
5/8/2021 RMP21-002970 2144 PLUM GROVE RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021 2600 BROOKWOOD WAY AMBULANCE CALL
DR
5/8/2021 RMP21-002971 ALGONQUIN/MEACHAM TRAFFIC STOP
5/8/2021 RMP21-002972 62 EO MARKET PLACE TRAFFIC STOP
5/8/2021 RMP21-002973 SERVICE KING ON TRAFFIC STOP CITATION ISSUED
ALGONQUIN
5/8/2021 RMP21-002974 62 53 TRAFFIC STOP
5/8/2021 RMP21-002975 NB RAMP OF 53 FROM 62 TRAFFIC STOP
5/8/2021 3305 KINGFISHER LN AMBULANCE CALL
5/8/2021 RMP21-002976 4704 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD INVESTIGATION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021 RMP21-002977 SHELL ON 62 TRAFFIC STOP
5/8/2021 RMP21-002978 62 AH SIL TOY HIGHL TRAFFIC STOP
TOPCHI
5/8/2021 RMP21-002979 62 MARKET PLACE TRAFFIC STOP
5/8/2021 RMP21-002980 1626 E ALGONQUIN RD COACH HOUSE BAR AND GRILL OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST
5/8/2021 RMP21-002981 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY ACCIDENT REPORT WITH ARREST
5/8/2021 RMP21-002982 1950 CENTRAL RD CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021 RMP21-002983 APPROX LOC: 2779 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
5/8/2021 RMP21-002984 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
5/8/2021 RMP21-002985 APPROX LOC: GOLF RD TRAFFIC STOP
5/8/2021 RMP21-002986 APPROX LOC: 2931 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
5/8/2021 RMP21-002987 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP
SOUTHAMPTON DR
5/8/2021 RMP21-002988 GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN SOLICITOR COMPLAINT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
RD
5/8/2021 3201 ALGONQUIN RD DIST 15 AMBULANCE CALL

5/13/2021 9:35:33 AM



Incident Date

5/8/2021

5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021

5/8/2021
5/8/2021

5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021

5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021

Report Number
RMP21-002989
RMP21-002990

RMP21-002993

RMP21-002991
RMP21-002992

RMP21-002994

RMP21-002995

RMP21-002996

RMP21-002997
RMP21-002998
RMP21-002999
RMP21-003000
RMP21-003003
RMP21-003002
RMP21-003004
RMP21-003005

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1800 WINNETKA CIR

KIRCHOFF RD / PLAZA DR

5547 AZALEA CT
1460 GOLF RD
4726 ARBOR DR
4716 ARBOR DR
2851 COLE CT

APPROX LOC: WEST
FRONTAGE RD

4200 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:5448
MAYFLOWER CT

2402 ALGONQUIN RD
2510 ALGONQUIN RD
4500 KINGS WALK DR

APPROX LOC: 2122 WREN

LN
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

2404 ROHLWING RD
2412 ALGONQUIN RD
4473 HOOVER ST
5500 NEW WILKE RD

4900 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3100 TOWN SQUARE DR

3608 FREMONT ST
4913 WEBER DR
3104 MARTIN LN

Location Name
MOTEL 6
BMO HARRIS BANK

WALMART

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MARATHON STATION

COACHLIGHT CONDOS
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

COACHLIGHT CONDOS
RES/PAZOS
GRANDE JAKES

Incident

PREMISES CHECK

HIT AND RUN

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
THEFT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ALARM

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
LOUD MUSIC

AMBULANCE CALL

LOUD PARTY

LOUD PARTY

JUVENILE NUISANCE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/13/2021 9:35:33 AM



Incident Date

5/8/2021

5/8/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021

5/8/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003005

RMP21-003006
RMP21-003007

RMP21-003008

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name Incident Disposition
3104 MARTIN LN JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2502 HAWK LN AMBULANCE CALL
2402 OAK LN LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2050 PROGRESS PKWY TOPGOLF OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ASSIST
2800 CENTRAL RD CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/13/2021 9:35:33 AM



