



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/8/2021	RMP21-002970	2144 PLUM GROVE RD		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002971	ALGONQUIN/MEACHAM		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002972	62 EO MARKET PLACE		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002973	SERVICE KING ON ALGONQUIN		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
5/8/2021	RMP21-002974	62 53		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002975	NB RAMP OF 53 FROM 62		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021		3305 KINGFISHER LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002976	4704 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021	RMP21-002977	SHELL ON 62		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002978	62 AH SIL TOY HIGHL TOPCHI		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002979	62 MARKET PLACE		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002980	1626 E ALGONQUIN RD	COACH HOUSE BAR AND GRILL	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021	RMP21-002981	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/8/2021	RMP21-002982	1950 CENTRAL RD		CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021	RMP21-002983	APPROX LOC: 2779 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002984	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002985	APPROX LOC: GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002986	APPROX LOC: 2931 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002987	APPROX LOC: SOUTHAMPTON DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002988	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/8/2021		3201 ALGONQUIN RD	DIST 15	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/8/2021	RMP21-002989	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021	RMP21-002990	KIRCHOFF RD / PLAZA DR	BMO HARRIS BANK	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/8/2021		5547 AZALEA CT		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2021	RMP21-002993	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	THEFT	
5/8/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
5/8/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002991	2851 COLE CT		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021	RMP21-002992	APPROX LOC: WEST FRONTAGE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002994	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	MARATHON STATION	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021		APPROX LOC:5448 MAYFLOWER CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2021		2402 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2021		4500 KINGS WALK DR		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2021	RMP21-002995	APPROX LOC: 2122 WREN LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021	RMP21-002996	3000 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/8/2021		2404 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/8/2021	RMP21-002997	2412 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021	RMP21-002998	4473 HOOVER ST	RES/PAZOS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021	RMP21-002999	5500 NEW WILKE RD	GRANDE JAKES	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	
5/8/2021	RMP21-003000	4900 ALGONQUIN PKWY		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021	RMP21-003003	3100 TOWN SQUARE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/8/2021	RMP21-003002	3608 FREMONT ST		LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021	RMP21-003004	4913 WEBER DR		LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021	RMP21-003005	3104 MARTIN LN		JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/8/2021	RMP21-003005	3104 MARTIN LN		JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021		2502 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/8/2021	RMP21-003006	2402 OAK LN		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/8/2021	RMP21-003007	2050 PROGRESS PKWY	TOPGOLF	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/8/2021	RMP21-003008	2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT